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Participants

Nation Name Club   yob Hand gender Seeding rank License present

NOR BERGENS FK 4 2.21 yes

        OSLAND Teresa NOR WE Bergens FK 1978 R F      

        PETTERSEN Ida NOR WE Bergens FK 1992 L F      

        TENGESDAL Vilde NOR WE Bergens FK 2004 R F      

BERGENS FK 5 2.25 yes

        ASCHEHOUG Irina NOR OS Njård Fekting 1985 R F      

        BERGER Synne NOR SO Stavanger FK 1999 R F      

        MOBERG Hanne Sofie NOR WE Bergens FK 1998 R F      

BYGDOE FK 2.17 yes

        PIASECKA Caroline NOR BYF Oslo 1990 R F      

        LASETZKY Katalin NOR BYF Oslo 1992 R F      

        LUNDGREN Fanni NOR OS Bygdø FK 1993 R F      

STAVANGER FK 2.22 yes

        KRASIKOVIENE Gryta LTU STF Stavanger 1982 R F      

        ROSTKOWSKA Anna POL STF Stavanger 1989 R F      

        TSOY Anna NOR Stavanger FK 1997 F      

  4 Participants (4 present)
 

1 Nations, 4 Participants (4 present)
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Initial seeding

Place Seeding points Nation Name Club gender present

1. 2 017 0.0 NOR BYGDOE FK yes

2. 2 021 0.0 NOR BERGENS FK 4 yes

3. 2 022 0.0 NOR STAVANGER FK yes

4. 2 025 0.0 NOR BERGENS FK 5 yes

Priority from till Ranking list Discipline Gender Age class

2 Norges Mesterskap (Stavanger) Epee Women's Senior
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Technical directory and other commissions
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Format

Participants 4 Participants

1 First round
06.07. 22:52

4 Participants
1 Pools 4 Pool size

4 Qualified By index (all equals are qualified)
0% Eliminated
Parameter Fencing (FIE) rules move to Club

Hits: 45
Time: 3 min

Priority from till Ranking list Discipline Gender Age class

2 Norges Mesterskap (Stavanger) Epee Women's Senior
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First round

Pool 1

Name Nation No. 1 2 3 4 V TD TR I1 I2 Place
BYGDOE FK NOR 1 / / / 0 0 0 0.000 4.
STAVANGER FK NOR 2 / V44 V 2 89 81 1.000 8 1.
BERGENS FK 5 NOR 3 / 41 38 0 79 89 0.000 -10 3.
BERGENS FK 4 NOR 4 / 40 V 1 85 83 0.500 2 2.
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First round

Place Nation Name Club V M TD TR Index 1 Index 2 B Q

1 NOR STAVANGER FK 2 2 89 81 1.000 8 Q

2 NOR BERGENS FK 4 1 2 85 83 0.500 2 Q

3 NOR BERGENS FK 5 0 2 79 89 0.000 -10 Q

9999 NOR BYGDOE FK 0 0 0 0 0.000 E

Legend: V = Victory, M = Match, TD = Hits given, TR = Hits received, Index 1 = V / M, Index 2 = TD - TR, Q = Qualified, E = Eliminated, B = Barrage



Norges Mesterskap

Stavanger (NOR)
30.06.2019 - 10:30 AM

OFFICIAL

Epee Women's

Team

Senior

© Ophardt Team Sportevent
License: Norges Fekteforbund
Document ID:
30.06.2019 16:28

1 / 2

First round

Pool 1

Piste

BYGDOE FK 0 0 BERGENS FK 4

PIASECKA Caroline 0 0 0 0 OSLAND Teresa

LASETZKY Katalin 0 0 0 0 TENGESDAL Vilde

LUNDGREN Fanni 0 0 0 0 PETTERSEN Ida

LASETZKY Katalin 0 0 0 0 OSLAND Teresa

PIASECKA Caroline 0 0 0 0 PETTERSEN Ida

LUNDGREN Fanni 0 0 0 0 TENGESDAL Vilde

LASETZKY Katalin 0 0 0 0 PETTERSEN Ida

LUNDGREN Fanni 0 0 0 0 OSLAND Teresa

PIASECKA Caroline 0 0 0 0 TENGESDAL Vilde

Piste

BERGENS FK 5 41 44 STAVANGER FK

ASCHEHOUG Irina 5 5 2 2 KRASIKOVIENE Gryta

BERGER Synne 4 9 6 4 ROSTKOWSKA Anna

MOBERG Hanne Sofie 6 15 12 6 TSOY Anna

BERGER Synne 3 18 17 5 KRASIKOVIENE Gryta

ASCHEHOUG Irina 7 25 22 5 TSOY Anna

MOBERG Hanne Sofie 3 28 30 8 ROSTKOWSKA Anna

BERGER Synne 1 29 32 2 TSOY Anna

MOBERG Hanne Sofie 3 32 33 1 KRASIKOVIENE Gryta

ASCHEHOUG Irina 9 41 44 11 ROSTKOWSKA Anna

Piste

BERGENS FK 5 0 0 BYGDOE FK

ASCHEHOUG Irina 0 0 0 0 PIASECKA Caroline

MOBERG Hanne Sofie 0 0 0 0 LUNDGREN Fanni

BERGER Synne 0 0 0 0 LASETZKY Katalin

MOBERG Hanne Sofie 0 0 0 0 PIASECKA Caroline

ASCHEHOUG Irina 0 0 0 0 LASETZKY Katalin

BERGER Synne 0 0 0 0 LUNDGREN Fanni

MOBERG Hanne Sofie 0 0 0 0 LASETZKY Katalin

BERGER Synne 0 0 0 0 PIASECKA Caroline

ASCHEHOUG Irina 0 0 0 0 LUNDGREN Fanni
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Piste

BERGENS FK 4 40 45 STAVANGER FK

TENGESDAL Vilde 2 2 5 5 KRASIKOVIENE Gryta

PETTERSEN Ida 3 5 9 4 ROSTKOWSKA Anna

OSLAND Teresa 3 8 12 3 TSOY Anna

PETTERSEN Ida 3 11 18 6 KRASIKOVIENE Gryta

TENGESDAL Vilde 7 18 22 4 TSOY Anna

OSLAND Teresa 0 18 26 4 ROSTKOWSKA Anna

PETTERSEN Ida 7 25 32 6 TSOY Anna

OSLAND Teresa 9 34 36 4 KRASIKOVIENE Gryta

TENGESDAL Vilde 6 40 45 9 ROSTKOWSKA Anna

Piste

BERGENS FK 5 38 45 BERGENS FK 4

ASCHEHOUG Irina 5 5 2 2 OSLAND Teresa

MOBERG Hanne Sofie 2 7 10 8 TENGESDAL Vilde

BERGER Synne 0 7 15 5 PETTERSEN Ida

MOBERG Hanne Sofie 3 10 20 5 OSLAND Teresa

ASCHEHOUG Irina 9 19 25 5 PETTERSEN Ida

BERGER Synne 4 23 27 2 TENGESDAL Vilde

MOBERG Hanne Sofie 2 25 31 4 PETTERSEN Ida

BERGER Synne 4 29 37 6 OSLAND Teresa

ASCHEHOUG Irina 9 38 45 8 TENGESDAL Vilde

Piste

BYGDOE FK 0 0 STAVANGER FK
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Final placement

Place Nation Name Club yob

ABD NOR BYGDOE FK (First round)  

          PIASECKA Caroline NOR BYF Oslo 1990

          LASETZKY Katalin NOR BYF Oslo 1992

          LUNDGREN Fanni NOR OS Bygdø FK 1993
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Referees activity

Nation Foil Epee Sabre Name Pools Ref Vid Ass

NOR N2 BERGER Synne 0 0 0

EEG Svend Markus 0 0 0

N2 YI Yunfeng 0 0 0

3 Referees
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Medalist

Medal Nation Name Club yob


